For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4578/MAX4579 are high-voltage, 8-channel
CMOS multiplexers. The MAX4578 and dual 4-channel
MAX4579 are ideal for precision ADC calibration and
system self-monitoring applications. These calibration
multiplexers (cal-muxes) have precision resistor-

TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
20 SSOP
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
Pin Configurations/
Functional Diagrams
Ordering Information
MAX4578CWP 0°C to +70°C 20 Wide SO
MAX4578CPP 0°C to +70°C 20 Plastic DIP
MAX4578EAP -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP
MAX4578EWP -40°C to +85°C 20 Wide SO
MAX4578EPP -40°C to +85°C 20 Plastic DIP
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd. MAX4578 appears at end of data sheet.
M
A
X
4

20 ____________________Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600
© 1998 Maxim Integrated Products Printed USA is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products.
Ordering Information (continued)
Package Information
PART
MAX4579CAP 0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
20 SSOP
MAX4579CWP 0°C to +70°C 20 SO Wide
MAX4579CPP 0°C to +70°C 20 Plastic DIP
MAX4579EAP -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP
MAX4579EWP -40°C to +85°C 20 SO Wide
MAX4579EPP -40°C to +85°C 20 Plastic DIP
S
S
O
P